Page 1/3
Copyright © 2025 LinkPro. All rights reserved.
Simplex /Duplex Patch Cord
Part Number: LPXXXXBXXXXMXXXX – (XXX)
Product Description
The characteristics of conventional optical fiber patch cords are that they are relatively
lightweight and have a low cost, which can meet the usage requirements of the vast majority of
indoor transmission equipment and the cabling needs of data centers.

Flammability IEC60332-1, IEC60332-3 or OFNR OFNP
RoHS 2015/863/EU compliant
Ordering information
LPX X X X X X X X X X XXXX – ( XXX )
Note: The last (-XXX) is an extension code, which is a derivative of the standard product. It can be
derived into customer codes or special requirements (end face standards, performance
standards). If for a specific customer, there are other special requirements for the same type of
product, the next level of derivative requirements can be made
Draft Check Approve Date Rev. ECN Name Date
Emily Rafael Laddie 2025.7.03 01 NA NA NA
Connector type
(side B)
1:LC   2:FC   3:SC
4:ST   5:LCD  6:SCD
7:LCR  8:CS   9:SN
A:MDC B:MU  C:LSH
D:E2000
E:Mini-LC
F:LC Uni-boot
G:LC Push pull boot
H:MTRJ(male)
K:MTRJ(female)
Sub-Category
1: Simplex
2: Duplex
Cable structure
1: Colored Fiber
2: Buffered fiber
3: Round Cable
4: Double Jacket
5: Zip-cord
6: Flat(Zip-cord)
Fiber type
1: OM1
2: OM2
3: OM3
4: OM4
5: OM5
6: G652D
7: G657A1
8: G657A2
9: G657B3
Cable diameter
1:0.25mm  2:2.0mm
3:3.0mm   4:2.4mm
5:1.2mm   6:1.6mm
7:0.6mm   8:1.8mm
9:0.9mm   0:0.2mm
Cable Jacket
B: CPR B2ca
C: CPR Cca
D: CPR Dca
E: CPR Eca
F: LSZH OFNR
H: LSZH-1  L: LSZH-3
N:Nylon   P: OFNP
R: OFNR   T:TPU
V: PVC     Y:Hytrel
Connector type
(side A)
1:LC   2:FC   3:SC
4:ST   5:LCD  6:SCD
7:LCR  8:CS   9:SN
A:MDC B:MU  C:LSH
D:E2000
E:Mini-LC
F:LC Uni-boot
G:LC Push pull boot
H:MTRJ(male)
K:MTRJ(female)
Polish type
1: APC-APC
2: UPC-UPC